Mere Historical Society Annual Accounts

1st January — 31st December 2024

Plus Receipts

Subscriptions /Visitors

Less Payments

Speakers

Grove Hire
Website

Tech Equipment
Printing
Donation
Refreshments
Archive

Represented by

Treasurer Derek Fisher

Checked by Judy Bickerstaff

Balance at 31Dec 2023

(2023)

1380

612
205

45
164

100
42

Bank Balance
Petty Cash

2024

1120.00

600.00
180.00
45.00

54.00
2000.00
129.32
52.70

3061.02

3263.93
222.37

3486.30

5427.32

6547.32

3486.30






