## Mere Historical Society Annual Accounts 1st January – 31st December 2024

	Balance at 31De	5427.32	
<u>Plus Receipts</u>	(2023)	2024	
Subscriptions /Visitors	1380	1120.00	6547.32
Less Payments			
Speakers	612	600.00	
Grove Hire	205	180.00	
Website	45	45.00	
Tech Equipment	164		
Printing		54.00	
Donation	100	2000.00	
Refreshments	42	129.32	
Archive		52.70	
		3061.02	3486.30
Represented by	Bank Balance	3263.93	
	Petty Cash	222.37	
		3486.30	

Treasurer Derek Fisher

Checked by Judy Bickerstaff